Racine County Juvenile Court Talking Points

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Population

Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Racine Juvenile Population
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Arrests
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African American Population
American Indian Population
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Total Racine Juvenile Arrests
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African American Population
American Indian Population
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Total Wisconsin Juveniles Waived
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African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Racine Juveniles Waived
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African American Population
American Indian Population
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Actual Number

1,336,617
1,124,044
142,512
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48,442
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20,618
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1
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Population Percentage

100%
84.09%
10.66%
1.69%
3.55%
100%
80.13%
17.42%
0.78%
1.65%

100%
68.05%
27.54%
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1.70%
100%
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0.02%
0.10%

100%

All information has been gathered from the KIDS COUNT Data Center and based on 2010.

Total Wisconsin Juveniles in Correctional Institutions

408

100%



Caucasian Population----------- daily average?
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Racine Juveniles in Correctional Institutions
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Juvenile Delinquency Petitions Filed 8,780
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Racine Juvenile Delinquency Petitions Filed
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin Children in Out of Home Placement
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Racine Children in Out of Home Placement
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

Total Wisconsin CHIPS Petitions Filed 4,276
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African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population
Total Racine CHIPS Petitions Filed
Caucasian Population
African American Population
American Indian Population
Asian Population

100%

100%






